P11000065061

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





700209947637

07/19/11--01026--010 **78.75

11 JUL 19 PM 12: 08
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEF FI ORIOLE

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Suncoast speed & cust	om cars, Inc			
(PROPOSED CORPORA	FE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE</u>	<u>SUFFIX</u>)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a ch	eck for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee F & Certified Copy C	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status REQUIRED		
FROM: Patrick M Murphy				
Name (Printed or typed)				
440 S. Pinellas Ave				
A	ddress			
Tarpon Springs FL 3468 City, S	9 State & Zip	<u> </u>		
727-455-1987 Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

mmurphy@membersautolink.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the co	rporation shall be: PRINCIPAL OFFICE	,
AKTICEE II	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
4	40 S Pinellas Ave	ري.
I	arpon Springs FL 34689	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	20 1 M
	hich the corporation is organized is:	PE L
Auto Body &	Repair Shop	AHASSEE FLE
ARTICLE IV The number of shar		ORIGINAL DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	
Name and Ti Address:	tle: Patrick M Murphy Owner P.O.Box 351	Name and Title:
Address.	Palm harbor, FL 34682	
)	.1	
Name and Tr Address:		Name and Title:
Address.		
Name and Ti	tle·	Name and Title:
Address:		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	
Name:	Patrick M Murphy	
Address:	440 S Pinellas Ave Tarpon Springs, FL 34689	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	ress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Patrick M Murphy	
Address:	440 S Pinellas Ave Tarpon Springs FL 34689	<u></u>
	Tarpon Springs,FL 34689	
this certificate, I an	familiar with and accept the appointment a	ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designate s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Yata	Required Signature/Registered Agent	7-14-11 Date
	//	
document to the De	nent and affirm that the facts stated hereth partment of State constitutes a third degree f	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
_ VA.	Required Signature/Incorporator	7-14-11
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date